

ANNOUNCEMENT

Amended Terms & Conditions for "RHB Amanah Saham Nasional Berhad Variable Price & Term Deposit/Commodity Murabahah Deposit-i"

Dear Valued Customer,

RHB would like to inform that the campaign of RHB Unit Trust and Fixed Deposit/ Commodity Murabahah Deposit-i and RHB Amanah Saham Nasional Berhad Variable Price and Fixed Deposit/ Commodity Murabahah Deposit-i will be extended from 1 October 2020- 31 December 2020.

For more information and full terms and conditions of RHB Unit Trust and Fixed Deposit/ Commodity Murabahah Deposit-i and RHB Amanah Saham Nasional Berhad Variable Price and Fixed Deposit/ Commodity Murabahah Deposit-i, please visit here.

Thank you.

Personal	~
Premier	
Insurance	~
Business	~
RHB Group	~
Islamic	~
Investment Banking	~
Asset Management	
Trustees	
RHB Now	